EXPLODED VIEWS
#C-00289 - SYNCRO 2WD
Version : 2025-03-05
2
C-00180-135-1
Shock Absorber “Ready Build” -
600 Cps Silicone Oil - FRONT
OPTION

13
FOR ALL SCREWS AND NUTS
VISIT THE “SCREWS - NUTS - WASHERS”  SECTION ON
STEEL SCREWS
TITANIUM SCREWS
REF NOMINAL
SIZE
LENGTH
MM
C-3003-25-06 M2.5 6
C-3003-25-08 M2.5 8
C-3003-25-10 M2.5 10
C-3003-25-12 M2.5 12
C-3003-25-16 M2.5 16
C-3003-25-18 M2.5 18
C-3003-25-20 M2.5 20
C-3003-30-06 M3 6
C-3003-30-08 M3 8
C-3003-30-10 M3 10
C-3003-30-12 M3 12
C-3003-30-14 M3 14
C-3003-30-16 M3 16
C-3003-30-18 M3 18
C-3003-30-20 M3 20
C-3003-30-25 M3 25
C-3003-30-35 M3 35
C-3003-40-08 M4 8
C-3003-40-10 M4 10
C-3003-40-12 M4 12
C-3003-40-14 M4 14
C-3003-40-16 M4 16
C-3003-40-18 M4 18
C-3003-40-20 M4 20
C-3003-40-25 M4 25
C-3003-40-30 M4 30
LENGTH
NO
M
IN
AL
SI
ZE
HEX BUTTON HEAD SCREWS
DIN 7380 - STEEL - 10 PCS
REF NOMINAL
SIZE
LENGTH
MM
C-3002-25-06 M2.5 6
C-3002-25-08 M2.5 8
C-3002-25-10 M2.5 10
C-3002-25-12 M2.5 12
C-3002-25-16 M2.5 16
C-3002-25-18 M2.5 18
C-3002-25-20 M2.5 20
C-3002-30-06 M3 6
C-3002-30-08 M3 8
C-3002-30-10 M3 10
C-3002-30-12 M3 12
C-3002-30-14 M3 14
C-3002-30-16 M3 16
C-3002-30-18 M3 18
C-3002-30-20 M3 20
C-3002-30-25 M3 25
C-3002-30-35 M3 35
C-3002-40-08 M4 8
C-3002-40-10 M4 10
C-3002-40-12 M4 12
C-3002-40-14 M4 14
C-3002-40-16 M4 16
C-3002-40-18 M4 18
C-3002-40-20 M4 20
C-3002-40-25 M4 25
C-3002-40-30 M4 30
LENGTH
NO
M
IN
AL
SI
ZE
HEX FLAT HEAD SCREWS
DIN 7991 - STEEL - 10 PCS
REF NOMINAL
SIZE
LENGTH
MM
C-3000-25-06 M2.5 6
C-3000-25-08 M2.5 8
C-3000-25-10 M2.5 10
C-3000-25-12 M2.5 12
C-3000-25-16 M2.5 16
C-3000-25-18 M2.5 18
C-3000-25-20 M2.5 20
C-3000-30-06 M3 6
C-3000-30-08 M3 8
C-3000-30-10 M3 10
C-3000-30-12 M3 12
C-3000-30-14 M3 14
C-3000-30-16 M3 16
C-3000-30-18 M3 18
C-3000-30-20 M3 20
C-3000-30-25 M3 25
C-3000-30-35 M3 35
C-3000-40-08 M4 8
C-3000-40-10 M4 10
C-3000-40-12 M4 12
C-3000-40-14 M4 14
C-3000-40-16 M4 16
C-3000-40-18 M4 18
C-3000-40-20 M4 20
C-3000-40-25 M4 25
C-3000-40-30 M4 30
HEX SOCKET HEAD SCREWS
DIN 912 - STEEL - 10 PCS
LENGTH
NO
M
IN
AL
SI
ZE
REF NOMINAL
SIZE
LENGTH
MM
C-3004-30-03 M3 3
C-3004-30-05 M3 5
C-3004-30-08 M3 8
C-3004-30-10 M3 10
C-3004-30-12 M3 12
C-3004-30-20 M3 20
C-3004-40-04 M4 4
C-3004-40-06 M4 6
C-3004-40-08 M4 8
C-3004-40-10 M4 10
C-3004-40-12 M4 12
C-3004-50-04 M5 4
C-3004-50-05 M5 5
LENGTH
NO
M
IN
AL
SI
ZE
HEX SET SCREWS
DIN 916 - STEEL - 10 PCS
REF NOMINAL
SIZE
LENGTH
MM
C-3022-30-06 M3 6
C-3022-30-08 M3 8
C-3022-30-10 M3 10
C-3022-30-12 M3 12
C-3022-30-14 M3 14
C-3022-30-16 M3 16
C-3022-30-18 M3 18
C-3022-30-20 M3 20
C-3022-40-08 M4 8
C-3022-40-10 M4 10
C-3022-40-12 M4 12
C-3022-40-16 M4 16
C-3002-40-20 M4 20
LENGTH
NO
M
IN
AL
SI
ZE
HEX FLAT HEAD SCREWS
TITANIUM - 10 PCS
REF NOMINAL
SIZE
LENGTH
MM
C-3023-30-06 M3 6
C-3023-30-08 M3 8
C-3023-30-10 M3 10
C-3023-30-12 M3 12
C-3023-30-16 M3 16
C-3023-30-20 M3 20
C-3023-30-25 M3 25
C-3023-40-06 M4 6
C-3023-40-08 M4 8
C-3023-40-10 M4 10
C-3023-40-12 M4 12
C-3023-40-16 M4 16
C-3023-40-20 M4 20
C-3023-40-25 M4 25
LENGTH
NO
M
IN